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NOTE:  All Annual Day Programs start at 6:00 p.m. (unless otherwise notified) 
 

EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE EVENT LOCATION 

World Day of Prayer Sunday, Nov 9, 2014 
Mount Sinai Baptist Church 
(Rev. William Caldwell, Pastor) 

November Board Meeting Saturday, Nov. 15, 2014 
Oak Valley Baptist Church 
(Rev. Derrick Hammond, Pastor) 

District Night in White Sunday, Nov. 30, 2014 
True Light Baptist Church 
(Elder Darris Waters, Pastor) 

Foreign Mission Day Sunday, Jan. 11, 2015 
Tabernacle Baptist Church 
(Elder Christopher Battle, Pastor) 

District Choir Day Sunday, Feb. 22, 2015 
New Hope Miss. Baptist Church 
(Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, Pastor) 

Scholarship Day Sunday, March 15, 2015 
Mt. Zion Baptist Church (Knoxville) 
(Rev. Dr. Johnnie Skinner, Pastor) 

March Board Meeting Saturday, March 21, 2015 
St. Mary’s Baptist Church 
(Rev. Jessie Williams, Pastor) 

District in Black Sunday, March 29, 2015 
St. John Miss. Baptist Church (Alcoa) 
(Rev. Charles F. Lomax, Pastor) 

May Board Meeting Saturday, May 16, 2015 
Sentertown Baptist Church 
(Rev. Keith Elliott, Pastor) 

District Usher’s Day Sunday, May 31, 2015 
Payne Avenue Baptist Church 
(Rev. Richard S. Brown, Jr., Pastor) 

District Scholarship Banquet Friday, August 7, 2015 
Rogers Memorial Baptist Church 
(Rev. Michel S.E. Caldwell, Pastor) 

120th Annual Session 
Sun., Aug. 9 through Thur., 
Aug. 13, 2015 

New Hope Miss. Baptist Church 
(Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, Pastor) 

 


